
SINGAPORE BOWLING FEDERATION
SONGHE SINGAPORE NATIONAL AGE GROUP 2026
UNDER 12 RESULTS (ALL EVENTS)
BOYS

Masters Date: 21 Mar 2026 (Saturday)   |   Check-in before: 8.30am   |   Roll off: 9.00am   |   Masters Fee: $90 (e-NETS QR/PayNow only)
PLEASE TAKE NOTE:
- All Masters finalists are to check-in personally at the tournament desk at least 30 minutes before the check-in time for the Masters Event, failing which he/she will be disqualified and the respective reserve(s) shall be called. 
  The check-in counter will be open at least 45mins before the check-in time.
- Calls will be made onsite at 3 minutes, 2 minutes and 1 minute prior to check-in time. The clock in the bowling centre will be the official timepiece.

PROCEDURE ON-SITE:
1. Check-in in person at the Check-in Counter, Lane Draw. To reduce contact and cross contamination, the Lane Draw will be administered by our staff in the presence of the bowler upon check-in.
3. Move to next counter to make your Masters Fee payment via e-NETS QR/PayNow only.
4. Proceed directly to your assigned lane.

SINGLES EVENT DOUBLES EVENT TEAM EVENT FINAL RESULTS

RANK TEAM
NO. CODE TEAM NAME NAME GENDER SQUAD Total Avg Game 
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3 HIGM PIN DIFF

1 1229 1229A STRIKE Humility KEEGAN NG,  RUIYI Male B 1825 202.8 224 215 187 202 232 236 179 174 176 236 0

2 1229 1229D STRIKE Humility REYES LIM, RUI ZE Male B 1698 188.7 147 236 189 171 193 238 153 188 183 238 -127

3 1219 1219A RSD U12 BOYS 1 BENJAMIN GO YUE HENG Male B 1652 183.6 174 169 149 153 164 223 211 204 205 223 -173

4 1218 1218A LIL REMS JAZTON SEAH HOW LOON Male A 1578 175.3 146 154 167 188 161 199 214 179 170 214 -247

5 1229 1229C STRIKE Humility JOHANN LEE Male B 1563 173.7 117 155 161 169 176 175 161 247 202 247 -262

6 1229 1229B STRIKE Humility JULIAN TAN JIA JUN Male B 1562 173.6 171 143 157 187 168 175 141 244 176 244 -263

7 1237 1237D TRINITY BOWLING 1 LYNDON LIN YI SHENG Male A 1558 173.1 215 179 197 156 153 157 179 172 150 215 -267

8 1235 1235D DUDE WHERE'S MY BALL TAN JUN YANG Male A 1556 172.9 149 183 182 153 204 135 170 172 208 208 -269

9 1219 1219B RSD U12 BOYS 1 TONG KAY JUNN Male B 1550 172.2 156 204 211 178 165 143 163 187 143 211 -275

10 1210 1210B FBA TEAM 2 CHONG QING YOU Male B 1543 171.4 170 145 197 149 173 218 154 166 171 218 -282

11 1231 1231A STRIKE Justice TAN KAI HENG Male B 1543 171.4 158 147 208 167 185 172 193 169 144 208 -282

12 1235 1235C DUDE WHERE'S MY BALL SCOTT NG JUN BIN Male A 1538 170.9 168 171 161 157 190 157 217 156 161 217 -287

13 1208 1208A CSC 6 CHUA ZHENG YANG JADEN Male A 1514 168.2 153 138 164 160 167 197 126 171 238 238 -311

14 1231 1231D STRIKE Justice RAPHAEL CHEE,  JUN QI Male B 1509 167.7 169 175 162 200 136 172 165 170 160 200 -316

15 1231 1231B STRIKE Justice CALLUM HA Male B 1469 163.2 132 191 164 164 136 155 128 212 187 212 -356

16 1230 1230D STRIKE Integrity GARETH LEE,  ZHE YU Male B 1463 162.6 124 220 169 126 119 161 175 174 195 220 -362

17 1217 1217D BEACON ERNEST TAN SHANG EN Male A 1457 161.9 140 142 168 199 173 185 147 179 124 199 -368

18 1220 1220C RSD U12 BOYS 2 JOASH CHOO SHAO DE Male B 1437 159.7 176 129 141 189 153 144 182 137 186 189 -388

19 1226 1226A STRIKE Excellence ZEDDLOW LOW XUN YUN Male A 1435 159.4 177 144 130 155 194 151 164 176 144 194 -390

20 1231 1231C STRIKE Justice AYDEN ANG,  ZHEXIAN Male B 1426 158.4 132 147 155 141 147 173 160 192 179 192 -399

21 1207 1207D FLEDGINGS ZAYNE TAY JING EN Male B 1404 156.0 155 142 145 187 153 182 145 137 158 187 -421

22 1237 1237B TRINITY BOWLING 1 IAN MATHEW Male A 1404 156.0 169 187 145 187 138 160 115 121 182 187 -421

23 1219 1219D RSD U12 BOYS 1 HECTOR HO JUN SHEN Male B 1404 156.0 138 177 179 151 145 153 151 135 175 179 -421

24 1240 1240D DONKI KONGS JARIUS ISAAC LAU Male N 1389 154.3 135 140 159 162 128 162 156 159 188 188 -436

25 1216 1216D THATS WHY WE CLASH ANDER KAM ZHUO YING Male A 1386 154.0 126 144 128 190 159 161 157 156 165 190 -439

26 1226 1226D STRIKE Excellence BECKETT CHUA Male A 1380 153.3 133 160 169 149 143 148 145 187 146 187 -445

27 1209 1209C FBA TEAM 1 EUGENE FOO Male B 1374 152.7 137 133 130 131 182 174 132 196 159 196 -451

28 1212 1212A MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM A LEE YOU LE EMMANUEL Male A 1373 152.6 149 189 180 159 118 114 132 158 174 189 -452

29 1240 1240A DONKI KONGS JARRET IGNATIUS LAU Male N 1366 151.8 128 134 182 136 121 192 169 144 160 192 -459

30 1207 1207C FLEDGINGS TAN WEI EN KYLER Male B 1363 151.4 150 156 155 182 162 168 156 138 96 182 -462

31 1240 1240B DONKI KONGS IAN LIM EN KAI Male N 1353 150.3 136 155 165 159 145 144 167 157 125 167 -472

32 1220 1220D RSD U12 BOYS 2 CHUA ZHI KAI JAYLEN Male B 1350 150.0 130 176 130 155 178 145 147 172 117 178 -475

33 1236 1236C DUDE WHERE'S MY SPARE CHEW XIN HE EMMETT Male N 1349 149.9 170 130 125 133 147 146 155 165 178 178 -476

34 1235 1235B DUDE WHERE'S MY BALL KADEN LEE WEI EN Male A 1345 149.4 139 156 155 193 148 153 150 104 147 193 -480

35 1207 1207A FLEDGINGS JOEN PNG YI AN Male B 1340 148.9 146 167 128 150 125 186 138 154 146 186 -485

36 1240 1240C DONKI KONGS KAYAN TAN Male N 1338 148.7 151 179 163 156 161 141 124 136 127 179 -487

R1 1235 1235A DUDE WHERE'S MY BALL JULIAN KHOO CHUN TZE Male A 1335 148.3 145 165 139 150 162 153 157 114 150 165 -490
R2 1232 1232D STRIKE Kindness LUCAS AW Male B 1328 147.6 137 131 115 152 170 156 146 130 191 191 -497
R3 1217 1217C BEACON ADDISON FONG TSZ CHUN Male A 1327 147.4 150 138 146 134 152 143 149 155 160 160 -498
R4 1230 1230C STRIKE Integrity ETHAN CHAN Male B 1326 147.3 109 159 110 164 181 156 131 132 184 184 -499
R5 1237 1237C TRINITY BOWLING 1 MATTHIAS KOH Male A 1315 146.1 110 148 147 132 145 183 184 142 124 184 -510
R6 1230 1230B STRIKE Integrity SHAYDEN TEO Male B 1314 146.0 110 138 144 128 127 172 153 156 186 186 -511
R7 1230 1230A STRIKE Integrity ROYSTON TEO Male B 1310 145.6 101 128 143 157 160 141 184 148 148 184 -515
R8 1236 1236D DUDE WHERE'S MY SPARE CHANG HAO EN Male N 1309 145.4 144 164 134 158 157 142 143 136 131 164 -516
R9 1210 1210D FBA TEAM 2 JAVIER TAN Male B 1293 143.7 116 121 145 105 130 189 159 129 199 199 -532
R10 1201 1201D AGAPE U12 BOYS 1 AW YI DE TYRAEL Male B 1281 142.3 188 174 130 135 108 141 141 143 121 188 -544
R11 1237 1237A TRINITY BOWLING 1 JOSEPH WONG KAI EN Male A 1277 141.9 138 123 123 151 172 112 146 141 171 172 -548
R12 1218 1218C LIL REMS RUSSELL LEE JIN RONG Male A 1276 141.8 140 140 135 110 150 144 170 156 131 170 -549
R13 1217 1217A BEACON JULIAN ANDREW TAN Male A 1275 141.7 133 121 123 140 186 126 151 145 150 186 -550
R14 1217 1217B BEACON FREDDAL CHAN Male A 1275 141.7 123 135 150 144 142 164 133 129 155 164 -550
R15 1214 1214A MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM C JUDE TAN Male A 1267 140.8 107 191 125 129 122 161 135 161 136 191 -558
R16 1219 1219C RSD U12 BOYS 1 GIEDRIUS YIP ZHE KAI Male B 1266 140.7 142 133 166 128 165 165 135 121 111 166 -559
R17 1232 1232A STRIKE Kindness ANDREW CHOO Male B 1264 140.4 118 163 122 147 134 150 162 103 165 165 -561
R18 1216 1216C THATS WHY WE CLASH AVYAY ADHARAPURAPU Male A 1249 138.8 149 100 112 163 130 145 161 121 168 168 -576
R19 1226 1226B STRIKE Excellence FINN YAP BAO YIH Male A 1243 138.1 128 140 132 133 157 139 138 133 143 157 -582
R20 1215 1215C MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM D NG JIA LE ISAAC Male A 1223 135.9 148 113 132 183 124 141 147 109 126 183 -602
R21 1226 1226C STRIKE Excellence ZORIAN TAN KAIJIE Male A 1211 134.6 114 135 143 125 137 127 159 134 137 159 -614
R22 1207 1207B FLEDGINGS BRAYDEN KOH Male B 1205 133.9 128 136 140 128 113 136 166 134 124 166 -620
R23 1233 1233A STRIKE Loyalty JAMES RAYMOND HUJAYA Male B 1203 133.7 140 141 129 142 124 114 154 139 120 154 -622
R24 1218 1218D LIL REMS RAPHAEL LEE ZHENG RONG Male A 1192 132.4 150 153 108 131 134 133 150 123 110 153 -633
R25 1214 1214D MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM C LEE JIA HAO JARRETT Male A 1189 132.1 131 123 124 131 154 153 143 130 100 154 -636
R26 1215 1215D MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM D JOSHUA ALEXANDER LIM RUI JIE Male A 1188 132.0 150 129 163 111 153 99 125 135 123 163 -637



R27 1218 1218B LIL REMS CADEN TAN KANG YING Male A 1186 131.8 153 152 116 112 120 127 127 146 133 153 -639
R28 1210 1210C FBA TEAM 2 JARREN TAN Male B 1182 131.3 106 100 212 134 127 126 135 134 108 212 -643
R29 1211 1211D FBA TEAM 3 EASON ANG Male B 1180 131.1 109 102 125 155 155 134 115 144 141 155 -645
R30 1238 1238A TRINITY BOWLING 2 ISAAC TOH TING JIE Male A 1179 131.0 150 111 148 121 108 145 118 142 136 150 -646
R31 1209 1209B FBA TEAM 1 DYLAN FOO Male B 1174 130.4 143 91 138 118 146 122 158 109 149 158 -651
R32 1232 1232C STRIKE Kindness VALEN LI Male B 1162 129.1 138 120 113 156 75 145 156 106 153 156 -663
R33 1220 1220A RSD U12 BOYS 2 LEONG CHAN FAI ETHAN Male B 1151 127.9 75 109 113 121 146 133 153 160 141 160 -674
R34 1201 1201C AGAPE U12 BOYS 1 GAO YI FEI Male B 1150 127.8 105 132 122 126 171 136 106 98 154 171 -675
R35 1208 1208B CSC 6 JAMIE TAN ZHUO LE Male A 1148 127.6 144 116 130 122 185 134 90 122 105 185 -677
R36 1227 1227B STRIKE Fearless LUCAS LOO ZHI YU Male A 1147 127.4 137 156 110 108 136 159 84 125 132 159 -678
R37 1209 1209A FBA TEAM 1 ALVIS TAN Male B 1142 126.9 80 107 114 113 115 198 127 127 161 198 -683
R38 1210 1210A FBA TEAM 2 PETER PHANG Male B 1140 126.7 138 96 119 141 120 125 138 139 124 141 -685
R39 1233 1233D STRIKE Loyalty NATHAN QUEK Male B 1133 125.9 135 95 124 119 127 129 124 156 124 156 -692
R40 1212 1212C MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM A MATHIAS PEH ZHUO RUI Male A 1129 125.4 117 124 117 130 122 126 131 129 133 133 -696
R41 1238 1238C TRINITY BOWLING 2 IDEN TOH TING CHEN Male A 1124 124.9 96 122 133 146 116 123 159 127 102 159 -701
R42 1211 1211B FBA TEAM 3 JERIEL TAY Male B 1117 124.1 101 107 125 114 138 131 144 126 131 144 -708
R43 1211 1211C FBA TEAM 3 GARRETH MYLES Male B 1111 123.4 113 107 119 95 142 125 134 139 137 142 -714
R44 1232 1232B STRIKE Kindness WAYNE YEO Male B 1109 123.2 142 101 109 102 136 118 167 110 124 167 -716
R45 1220 1220B RSD U12 BOYS 2 JOSEPH BENJAMIN POE Male B 1108 123.1 163 145 117 85 112 105 136 128 117 163 -717
R46 1227 1227C STRIKE Fearless UKAIL AMMAR BIN AHMAD FIRDAUS Male A 1102 122.4 115 114 96 146 104 131 144 123 129 146 -723
R47 1216 1216B THATS WHY WE CLASH JARYL CHUA Male A 1099 122.1 98 135 108 180 83 107 109 118 161 180 -726
R48 1202 1202D AGAPE U12 BOYS 2 JOSHUA ASHVIN SASIDARAN Male B 1099 122.1 110 110 96 117 131 110 139 116 170 170 -726
R49 1211 1211A FBA TEAM 3 GALEN HONG Male B 1099 122.1 140 132 127 96 120 105 125 128 126 140 -726
R50 1209 1209D FBA TEAM 1 LEWIS CHUNG Male B 1097 121.9 120 111 90 125 113 129 125 125 159 159 -728
R51 1212 1212B MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM A NG YONG LE LUCAS Male A 1095 121.7 93 98 124 110 158 116 162 123 111 162 -730
R52 1227 1227A STRIKE Fearless ETHAN PHUA, YI WEI Male A 1084 120.4 102 119 106 112 118 118 128 135 146 146 -741
R53 1213 1213A MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM B NG PHIN TSUEN Male A 1081 120.1 92 101 123 171 105 81 152 118 138 171 -744
R54 1236 1236A DUDE WHERE'S MY SPARE RAYDEN TOH Male N 1065 118.3 109 114 113 114 134 112 146 133 90 146 -760
R55 1213 1213C MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM B YAK XUAN HONG CYRUS Male A 1061 117.9 114 114 105 105 134 139 129 118 103 139 -764
R56 1201 1201A AGAPE U12 BOYS 1 FREDRIK CHUA KEN-JI Male B 1058 117.6 113 99 146 114 81 150 107 131 117 150 -767
R57 1216 1216A THATS WHY WE CLASH JACOB SNG JUN YANG Male A 1055 117.2 73 89 109 108 117 132 129 136 162 162 -770
R58 1202 1202C AGAPE U12 BOYS 2 TAN SHENG YANG JOSHUA Male B 1046 116.2 79 125 126 140 127 96 99 107 147 147 -779
R59 1213 1213B MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM B ZACHARY ISAAC KOH EN KAI Male A 1045 116.1 86 107 121 99 127 153 117 144 91 153 -780
R60 1202 1202B AGAPE U12 BOYS 2 SOONG SI XIAN Male B 1038 115.3 129 159 88 135 82 137 84 85 139 159 -787
R61 1214 1214C MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM C LEE JIA YI JARRELL Male A 1034 114.9 108 123 65 133 98 126 130 131 120 133 -791
R62 1213 1213D MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM B CHOY KEN REI TREVOR Male A 1024 113.8 91 119 94 158 99 115 112 122 114 158 -801
R63 1214 1214B MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM C MARCEL YEOH POH JAY Male A 1016 112.9 97 100 105 122 99 119 164 91 119 164 -809
R64 1212 1212D MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM A TAN YONG YE THEODORE Male A 1003 111.4 113 102 112 123 93 115 122 91 132 132 -822
R65 1236 1236B DUDE WHERE'S MY SPARE CHIA EN LE, EMRE Male N 1000 111.1 105 71 98 160 101 108 149 112 96 160 -825
R66 1233 1233C STRIKE Loyalty DARREL ZENG Male B 970 107.8 122 109 108 105 119 127 96 99 85 127 -855
R67 1202 1202A AGAPE U12 BOYS 2 LEE GARYL Male B 951 105.7 96 119 120 81 84 89 119 108 135 135 -874
R68 1238 1238B TRINITY BOWLING 2 JAYDEN WONG SHI YANG Male A 950 105.6 111 65 111 83 135 112 85 138 110 138 -875
R69 1238 1238D TRINITY BOWLING 2 BRAYDON MOEY Male A 944 104.9 72 84 112 121 92 108 104 134 117 134 -881
R70 1215 1215A MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM D LEONG JUN WEI AIDEN Male A 934 103.8 86 93 113 87 82 126 146 112 89 146 -891
R71 1215 1215B MSHS (PRIMARY) TEAM D TAN EUN CHEONG ZACHARY Male A 920 102.2 93 83 112 112 97 101 108 116 98 116 -905
R72 1227 1227D STRIKE Fearless AYDEN KIM Male A 857 95.2 75 95 86 85 113 95 113 86 109 113 -968
R73 1233 1233B STRIKE Loyalty RYKEER KWEK Male B 812 90.2 107 113 69 92 107 87 65 75 97 113 -1013
R74 1201 1201B AGAPE U12 BOYS 1 KAYLEN KOH Male B 692 76.9 0 0 0 93 107 103 106 109 174 174 -1133
R75 1208 1208C CSC 6 ANG JUN RONG Male A 442 49.1 0 0 0 73 72 105 65 52 75 105 -1383


